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Схема

движения школьного автобуса Сятракасинской СОШ Моргаушского района ЧР.
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	I рейс
	школа
	д.Шатьмапоси
	д.Шупоси
	д.Юдеркасы
	д.Ятманкино
	школа

	
	6.45
	7.00
	7.10
	7.20
	7.30
	7.40

	2 рейс
	Школа
	д.В.Хоракасы
	д.Кашмаши
	школа

	
	7.45
	8.00
	8.10
	8.25

	

	3 рейс
	Школа
	д.В.Хоракасы
	д.Кашмаши
	школа

	
	14.30
	14.45
	14.55
	15.10

	4 рейс
	школа
	д.Ятманкино
	д.Юдеркасы
	д.Шупоси
	д.Шатьмапоси
	школа

	
	15.10
	15.20
	15.30
	15.40
	15.50
	16.05
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Сятракасинская  


СОШ





3 км





9 км
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14 км
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5 км
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